

Help us change the future for children with multiple sclerosis.

The NEOS Study

For children and adolescents between 10 and 17 years of age with relapsing-remitting multiple sclerosis (MS)

The NEOS Study is testing 3 different medicines to see if more treatments can be offered to children with MS. Participants in this study will receive either the current standard treatment for pediatric MS or a medication that has demonstrated efficacy and safety in adult patients with MS. Please ask your doctor for more information about these medications.

If eligible, your child would receive medication and close monitoring for 2 years with the option to continue in the study for up to



an additional 5 years.

Ask your child's doctor if the NEOS Study is right for you and your child.



You can also visit **www.neos-study.com** for more information about the study.

Novartis - The NEOS Study – Recruitment Poster - 20-Apr-2021 - English (Master) - V1.0

PrintCode